
School Name : KV CAMBAY (ONGC) 
Region: AHMEDABAD 
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Application Submission 
Code 

252539410722107230 

252540446282617718 

252540720382188542 
252538943682160413 

252540887122204572 

252545043382968588 

252537213862439856 

252535795421737888 

252542695162636144 

252543045582974235 

252538425102026134 

252540179422110375 

252535574381736103 

252540081522102005 

252537404261824490 

252541617822602999 

252538830581993718 

252540611862253202 

252542791542682356 EKTA JATINKUMAR RANA 

RTE Lottery Result 

1. Mr. K. V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

3. Mrs. Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar 

PRINCIPAL 
yrrt PRINÇIPAL 

252541703102444133 |ANUJ KUMAR 

HIMANSH VISHALKUMAR PATEL 

JANSH JATINKUMAR PATEL 

t faTAT KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
0i I0.N.G.C. Can:bay 

Name 

YUG ADITYAKUMAR PATEL 

SHRIPA SHRIKANT HARSH 

DEV GHANSHYAMBHAI CHUNARA 

KRISHNABAA JAYRAJSINH 

CHUDASAMA 
SHANAYA VASIMKHAN PATHAN 

EKTA JATINKUMAR RANA 

ZULQARNAIN MOHAMMADZAHIR 
SHAIKH 

252545165562974370 AALOK NIKHILESH GOHEL 

KIRTAN JIGNESHKUMAR PANCHAL 

MIRZA 
|AAMENABATOOL NATIKHAIDAR 

|SAMARTH CHUNARA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

MITRA HARDIKBHAI CHAUHAN 

VISHWAJITKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 
CHUNARA 

Signature of Draw of Lots Committee Members: 

MAHER KRUNALKUMAR SHAH 

PRINCE DINESHBHAI PARMAR 

KRUSHNARAJSINH 
DHARMENDRASINH VALA 

PRIYANSHIBEN RAJESHBHAI 
VASAVA 

IALAYA A%NAGLMENE COM 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

CHAIRMAN NOMINEE CHAIR:3 
tTCHÁIXANS ufk 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

2. Mr. Shishir Kumar 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

4. Mr. Dbaryantkumar 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 



4 

27 

26 

21 

18 

7 

10 

5 

32 

1 

8 

12 

16 

IYNAOLL VI 

252536458121755365 

252541621742433724 

H 

252541695982443055 YASHRAJ MEENA 

252540567602174550 

252540178082107639 

252537328881822536 

252537762861840501 

252536542601757713 

252543711902848557 

1. Mr. K. V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

3. Mrs. Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar 

PRINCIPAL 

DHANRAJ SAGARKUMAR 

CHUNARA 

yrt PRINCTPAL 
u fITCU KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

|ALISHBAH 

0.N.G.C. Cambay 

PURVA RAVIKUMAR KHARVA 

252535535521733487 SAMARTH GEHLOT MALI 

HASYA VISHALKUMAR PATEL 

PRIYANSH RAJESH SOLANKI 

252537356141823512 

252538666922854727 VAIDEHI JIGNESHKUMAR PARMAR 

252539464682023509 DHYANA DEVENKUMAR GAJJAR 

Signature of Draw of Lots Committee Members: 

DARSH ARSHITKUMAR GAJJAR 

VAISHNVI VIKKIKUMAR CHUNARA 

MAITRAK JAYSUKH SARTANPARA 

REYANSH VANRAJBHAI MAKWANA 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

CHAIBAN NOEE CHAIRAN 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

2. Mr. Shishir Kumar 

4. Mr. Dhanvantkumar 
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